
Pos 

FA 
1 
2 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

FC 
1 

FE2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

FX 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

No. 

5 
30 
20 

17 

14 

08 
47 
15 
3 

21 
34 
85 

55 
24 
11 
44 
16 

126 
10 
98 
7 

Class 

FA 
FA 
FA 

FA 

FC 

FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 

FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 

Name 

Paul Ravaris 
Marc Paganini 
Mike Sauce 

Mark Nixon 

Randall Smart 

Whitney Strickland 
Roy Hillenburg 
Steve Zurga 
Gray Fowler 
Brian Palazzo 
Justin Upchurch 
Walter Gragert 

Avery Towns 
Brad Yake 
John Goetsch 
Steven Hild 
Victor Mauk 
Randy Freeman 
Shannon Edwards 
Bryce Skelton 
Tyson Caudle 

Hometown 

Aledo TX 

Grand Prairie TX 

Arlington TX 

ColleyVille TX 

League City TX 

League City TX 

Friendswood TX 

Tempe AZ 

Gilbert AZ 

Austin TX 

Manvel TX 

Cypress TX 

Allen TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Dallas TX 

Flower Mound TX 

Frisco TX 

San Antonio TX 

garfield AR 

BRINKLEY AR 

Member_ID 

453130 

359514 

46314_1 

505988 

301733 

455001 

399473 

636610 

624031 

644736 

540995 

293945 

646870 

464108 

538095 

555154 

512193 

476917 

646974 

640069 

655966 

Make-Model 

2004 Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

2004 Pro Mazda Pro Mazda 

2004 Mazda STAR PRO Mazda 

2007 Stohr F1000 

1997 Van Diemen RF 97 

2020 SCCA Enterprises Formula Enterprise 2 

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2006 SCCA Enterprises 2006 

2003 SCCA Enterprises FE 2 

2009 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Van Diemen formula enterprise 

1998 FM Formula Mazda 

1996 Formula Mazda FM 

2001 Formula Mazda FM 

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 

1999 FM Formula Mazda 

1997 Formula Mazda Star Mazda 

2000 Mazda Formula Mazda 

1998 Mazda formula mazda 

1998 FM FORMULA MAZDA 

Region 

Tex 
Tex 
Tex 

Tex 

Hous 

Hous 
Hous 
AZ 
AZ 
LnSt 
Hous 
Hous 

Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
OZMT 

Laps 

15 

15 

6 

13 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

8 

5 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

9 

Best Tm 

1:51.053 

1:57.780 

2:00.407 

2:11.425 

1:51.745 

1:54.933 

1:56.450 

1:56.422 

1:56.395 

1:57.095 

2:01.557 

1:54.300 

1:54.832 

1:55.995 

1:57.918 

1:57.735 

1:58.667 

1:59.766 

1:55.045 

Gap 

1:01.153 

9 Laps 

38.528 

21.416 

9.020 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

3 Laps 

7.544 

20.584 

18.149 

4.942 

15.786 

15.860 

6 Laps 

Sponsor 

Madhatter Golf 

Hoosier Tires Sportscar Performance 

Nixon Motorsports 

R Smart Properties LLC 

Bitcoin 

Hillenburg Motorsports 

Southgate Insurance 

Auto Movers USA 

Madhatter Golf 

Madhatter Golf 

Freeman Racing 

Freeman Racing 

Pandaru Performance 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (2:11.425) for FC by Randall Smart. 
Official results posted at 3:00pm 

Printed: 5/15/2022 3:00:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Chief Steward: Tom Brown 

Track: Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.7 mile CCW 

Sanction: 22-M-56886 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

22.424 

Avg. Speed 

79.179 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.053 

Best Speed 

87.526 

Best Lap by 

5 - Paul Ravaris 

Sunburn Grand Prix Majors 

Grp2-FA/FC/FE2/FX/P2 

Grp2 Sun Official Race Results 

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 13:22:58 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

5/15/2022 01:15 PM 


